Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
JONATHAN CLUB

* Florentine Lounge

545 S FIGUEROA STREET
LOS ANGELES, CA 90071

ORDER #005881

Ixora Florist
35 E Montecito Ave
Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: December 10, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

DELIVERY: Wednesday at 3PM (no

earlier)

PICK UP: Thursday 10AM

Description
General
‘) Dior Dining Chair, Gold. With White Cushion
I"““ -
Services
Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Pick up Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/27/2024 @ 11:26 AM PST

Qtty Price

56 $19.68 T
1 $150.00 T
2 $100.00

2 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,102.08

$150.00
$200.00

$200.00

$1,102.08
$550.00
$0.00
($110.21)
$1,541.87
($0.00)
$1,541.87
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