Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 Create Event Design Ixora Florist

Ixora Florist 35 E Montecito Ave Sierra Madre, CA 91024

Order Date: December 10, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: JONATHAN CLUB * Florentine Lounge 545 S FIGUEROA STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90071

DELIVERY: Wednesday at 3PM (no

earlier)

(562) 474-8222

PICK UP: Thursday 10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
0	Dior Dining Chair, Gold. With White Cushion	56	\$19.68	Т	\$1,102.08
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Install Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Pick up Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$1,102.08
		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes (tax excempt):		\$550.00	
				\$0.00	
			Discou		(\$110.21)
		Total:		\$1,541.87	
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$1,541.87